

FOUNDATION Faith & Money

Advanced Faith-Based Financial Solutions for Investing, Lending, Training, and Planned Giving

Certificate Rates Soar to New Heights!

Certificate Terms & Rates

1-Year = 5.25%

2-Year = 4.75%

3-Year = 4.25%

4-Year = 4.00%

Rates as of September 15, 2023. All rates are subject to change without notice. Please call the Foundation at 770-449-6726.

Effective September 15, 2023, the Georgia United Methodist Foundation's certificate rates have soared to new heights! Your investment in the Foundation's Certificate Program enables Methodist churches and nonprofits to expand their missional impact in their community while being better stewards of the resources entrusted to them by God. Take advantage today of these great new rates.

Certificate Terms and Rates*

1-Year = 5.25%

2-Year = 4.75%

3-Year = 4.25%

4-Year = 4.00%

*Rates as of September 15, 2023. All rates are subject to change without notice. Please call the Foundation at 770-449-6726 for current rates. Georgia Methodist churches, nonprofits, individuals, and families must invest a minimum of \$5,000 per certificate. Certificates are not insured by the FDIC or any other government agency and are not obligations of or guaranteed by a bank. This ad constitutes neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation to buy the securities described. Offers are made only after receiving and reviewing an Offering Circular.

APPLY NOW

Why the Foundation's Interest Rates Are Increasing



By Rev. Keith E. Lawder, Georgia United Methodist Foundation President and CEO

Dear Friends,

Thank you for your questions about what is going on with interest rates. Some folks want to know why interest rates are "upside down" (short-term rates for certificates are higher than long-term rates) and others want to know when interest rates for loans will stop going up. These are good questions. The answer to the first is that most investors expect interest rates to fall at some point and return to the customary pattern.

Read More

Our Purpose Is Your Mission



The Georgia United Methodist Foundation's purpose is to partner with congregations, nonprofits, individuals, and families in direct support of the ministries and mission of the church. In this way, we are a ministry partner as we live out our mission to provide advanced faith-based financial solutions for investing, lending, training, and planned giving.

To learn more, please contact our team at 770-449-6726, 478-256-7130 (South Georgia), or info@gumf.org, visit gumf.org, or watch "Our Purpose Is Your Mission" video here.

Stay Connected!







Georgia United Methodist Foundation | 15 Technology Parkway South, Suite 125, Peachtree Corners, GA 30092-8203

Unsubscribe ddurie@gumf.org

<u>Update Profile</u> | Constant Contact Data <u>Notice</u>

Sent byddurie@gumf.orgpowered by



Try email marketing for free today!